
CARIBBEAN MARITIME UNIVERSITY 

 

BSc. CYBER SECURITY AND DIGITAL FORENSICS 

YEAR 1 

SEMESTER ONE – FULL TIME – SEPTEMBER 4, 2023 – DECEMBER 19, 2023 

TIMETABLE 

TIME MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY 

8:00 – 

9:00 

 

  

Information 

Technology I 

IT201 

 

 

COL4 

 

Classroom  

Computer Lab 3 

Information 

Technology I 

IT201 

 

 Tutorial 

With Forensics 

 

 

 

 

  

  

  

 

 

 9:00-

10:00 

 

 

Digital Evidence & 

Law 

CSD1104 

 

W. Williams 

 

Classroom  

 B9 

Introductory Calculus 

CSD1105 

 

F.Vassle 

 

Classroom  

AL1 

  
10:00 

-11:00 

11:00 

-12:00 

 

12:00 

-1:00 

LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH 

1:00 -

2:00 

 

College English 

CE101 

T. Hanson 

 

Classroom  

 AL1 

  

Social Psychology 

SP101  

N. Godfrey 

 

Classroom  

 B9 

 Computer  

Support I 

CSD2116 

 

C. Baugh 

 

Classroom  

Computer 

Lab 4 

2:00 – 

3:00 

 

3:00 -

4:00 

 

4:00 – 

5:00 

  Computer 

Support I 

CSD2116 

 

Practical 

 

C. Baugh 

 

Classroom  

Computer     

Lab 4 

 


